GRIAK INVITATIONAuU Fribay 9/22

FIFrST
EVELYN
AVERY
ELLA
OLIVIA
MEREDITH
STELLA
ALEX
CLAIRE

LaST

MALEC
MARASCO-JOHNSON
GRAHAM
MUEHLSTEDT

GILLES

SWANSON
DRAGSETH

UECKER

1miLe 3K
5:352 10441
5:37.0  10:57.8
5580 345
6123 12:01.4
6213 12235
6262 12475
6384  13:.058
6384  13.059

5K
18:43.2
19:40.8
20:29.0
21182
21475
22:525
23:024

23164



