

GRIAK INVITATIONAL Friday 9/22

FIRST	LAST	1 mile	3K	5K
EVELYN	MALEC	5:35.2	10:44.1	18:43.2
AVERY	MARASCO-JOHNSON	5:37.0	10:57.8	19:40.8
ELLA	GRAHAM	5:58.0	11:34.5	20:29.0
OLIVIA	MUEHLSTEDT	6:12.3	12:01.4	21:18.2
MEREDITH	GILLES	6:21.3	12:23.5	21:47.5
STELLA	SWANSON	6:26.2	12:47.5	22:52.5
ALEX	DRAGSETH	6:38.4	13:05.8	23:02.4
CLAIRE	UECKER	6:38.4	13:05.9	23:16.4